JAMRTAL

Pub § Restaurant

SOUPS

French onion soup (toast with cheese, herbs, sherry)
Soup of the day

SMALL DISHES

Beef tartare (fried toast, garlic)

Family recipe pickled sausage with slice of bread

Marinated Camembert, with seasoned red onion and slice of bread
Grilled Camembert with toast on green salad (bacon, cranberry confit)
Savoury toasts with spiced meat and grated cheese

Basket of fries with dip

MAIN COURSES

Grilled pork tenderloin with green pepper sauce

Cowboy skillet

(grilled pork tenderloin strips, bacon, green beans, garlic, wedges)
Grilled pork chop with fried egg and bacon
BBQ pork chop steak

(bacon, grilled corn, pepper, onion, garlic)

Greek style grilled chicken breast
(grilled onion, olives, sundried tomatoes)

Potato pancake with seasoned meat
Pork schnitzel

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Fried cheese

Fried Camembert cheese with cranberry confit

80CZK
60CZK

249CZK
1M0CZK
1M0CZK
165CZK

140CZK
120CZK

225CZK
275CZK

230CZK
230CZK

225CZK

260CZK
205CZK
215CZK
160CZK
160CZK



JAMRTAL

Pub § Restaurant
BURGERS
Jamrtal burger with fries and coleslaw 290CZK
(100% beef, bacon, Cheddar, caramelized onion, lettuce)
Jalapeno burger with fries and coleslaw 300CZK
(100% beef, jalapenos, fried egg, Cheddar, caramelized onion, lettuce)
BBQ burger with wedges and grilled corn 295CZK

(100% beef, bacon, Cheddar, grilled onion, pickle, tomato, lettuce)

SALADS
Chicken Caesar salad 230CZK

(toast, parmesan, Caesar dressing)

SWEETS

Czech “crepes” with jam and fruit 155CZK
(sugar, chocolate topping, whipped cream)

Fried ice cream with honey and whipped cream 145CZK
Ice cream with fruit, chocolate and whipped cream 130CZK

SIDES

French fries 60CZK
Potato wedges 60CZK
Slice of bread 10CZK
Fried toast 15CZK
HOMEMADE DRESSINGS

Tartar sauce 25CZK
Garlic 25CZK

Ketchup 20CZK
Mustard 20CZK

Allergens are displayed at the entrance to the taproom



JAMRTAL

Pub § Restaurant
DRAFT BEER
0.3l 0 51
Pilsner Urquell 12° 50CZK 60czKk | SOFT DRINKS
Velkopopovicky Kozel 11° 40CZK 50CZK o
Radegast Razna 10° 4OCZK 50CZK Kofola Original Draft 0,3l 40CZK
Radler 65CZK 0,5 50CZK
Royal Crown Cola 50CZK
BOTTLED BEER Targa Florio (Orange, Lemon Tonic) 50CZK
0,331 0,51 Water (still, sparkling) 45CZK
Mineral water 45CZK
Hoegaarden S0CZK Juice selection 45CZK
Corona Extra 50CZK
Birell light 40CZK
Birell Pomelo & Grapefruit 50CZK COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS
Turkish coffee 55CZK
CIDER Espresso 60CZK
0,331 Lungo 60CZK
_ Frappé 65CZK
F.H. Prager Cider cherry 65CZK Viennese coffee 70CZK
Irish coffee (whiskey) 80CZK
Hot chocolate with whipped cream 80CZK
Hot tea (selection) 45CZK
HOUSE WINES Grog from rum or griotte 65CZK
o1l 0.2l Mulled wine 80CZK
White 40CZK
Red 40CZK
Wine Spritz (W/R) 65CZK 90CZK
IMORAVIAN WINES
0,75(
White wines
According to the offer 280CZK
Red wines
Merlot 2022 selection from grapes, dry 300CZK
Rulandske Blue 2022 VOC, dry 300CZK

Bohemia Sekt, brut 290CZK



APERITIVES

Martini Fiero
Martini Rosso

SPIRITS

Vodka

Plum brandy
Pear brandy

Gin

Gin Passion Fruit
Tequila

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa Greek Orange

Bozkov Original

o1l

60CZK
60CZK

0,041

60CZK
80CZK
80CZK
70CZK
70CZK
60CZK
65CZK
65CZK
55CZK

JAMRTAL
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LIQUEURS

Fernet Stock
Becherovka
Jagermeister
Peppermint
Griotka

Egg Liqueur

0,041

60CZK
60CZK
60CZK
55CZK
55CZK
55CZK

WHISKY/WHISKEY, BRANDY

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey
Ballantines Scotch Whisky
Glen Broch Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Potato chips
Salty sticks

CHIPS, STICKS

45CZK
35CZK

0,041

80CZK
75CZK
80CZK



