

**JAMRTÁL**

Pub & Restaurant

SOUPS

French onion soup (toast with cheese, herbs, sherry)	80CZK
Soup of the day	60CZK

SMALL DISHES

Beef tartare (fried toast, garlic)	249CZK
Family recipe pickled sausage with slice of bread	110CZK
Marinated Camembert, with seasoned red onion and slice of bread	110CZK
Grilled Camembert with toast on green salad (bacon, cranberry confit)	165CZK
Savoury toasts with spiced meat and grated cheese	140CZK
Basket of fries with dip	120CZK

MAIN COURSES

Grilled pork tenderloin with green pepper sauce	225CZK
Cowboy skillet (grilled pork tenderloin strips, bacon, green beans, garlic, wedges)	275CZK
Grilled pork chop with fried egg and bacon	230CZK
BBQ pork chop steak (bacon, grilled corn, pepper, onion, garlic)	230CZK
Greek style grilled chicken breast (grilled onion, olives, sundried tomatoes)	225CZK
Potato pancake with seasoned meat	260CZK
Pork schnitzel	205CZK
Chicken Cordon Bleu	215CZK
Fried cheese	160CZK
Fried Camembert cheese with cranberry confit	160CZK



JAMRTÁL

Pub & Restaurant

BURGERS

Jamrtal burger with fries and coleslaw (100% beef, bacon, Cheddar, caramelized onion, lettuce)	290CZK
Jalapeño burger with fries and coleslaw (100% beef, jalapeños, fried egg, Cheddar, caramelized onion, lettuce)	300CZK
BBQ burger with wedges and grilled corn (100% beef, bacon, Cheddar, grilled onion, pickle, tomato, lettuce)	295CZK

SALADS

Chicken Caesar salad (toast, parmesan, Caesar dressing)	230CZK
---	--------

SWEETS

Czech "crepes" with jam and fruit (sugar, chocolate topping, whipped cream)	155CZK
Fried ice cream with honey and whipped cream	145CZK
Ice cream with fruit, chocolate and whipped cream	130CZK

SIDES

French fries	60CZK
Potato wedges	60CZK
Slice of bread	10CZK
Fried toast	15CZK

HOMEMADE DRESSINGS

Tartar sauce	25CZK
Garlic	25CZK
Ketchup	20CZK
Mustard	20CZK

Allergens are displayed at the entrance to the taproom



JAMRTÁL

Pub & Restaurant

DRAFT BEER

	0,3l	0,5l
Pilsner Urquell 12°	50CZK	60CZK
Velkopopovicky Kozel 11°	40CZK	50CZK
Radegast Razna 10°	40CZK	50CZK
Radler		65CZK

BOTTLED BEER

	0,33l	0,5l
Hoegaarden	50CZK	
Corona Extra	50CZK	
Birell light	40CZK	
Birell Pomelo & Grapefruit		50CZK

CIDER

	0,33l
F.H. Prager Cider	65CZK
F.H. Prager Cider cherry	65CZK

HOUSE WINES

	0,1l	0,2l
White	40CZK	
Red	40CZK	
Wine Spritz (W/R)	65CZK	90CZK

MORAVIAN WINES

White wines

According to the offer	0,75l	280CZK
------------------------	-------	--------

Red wines

Merlot 2022 selection from grapes, dry	300CZK
Rulandske Blue 2022 VOC, dry	300CZK
Bohemia Sekt, brut	290CZK

SOFT DRINKS

Kofola Original Draft	0,3l	40CZK
	0,5l	50CZK
Royal Crown Cola		50CZK
Targa Florio (Orange, Lemon Tonic)		50CZK
Water (still, sparkling)		45CZK
Mineral water		45CZK
Juice selection		45CZK

COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS

Turkish coffee	55CZK
Espresso	60CZK
Lungo	60CZK
Frappé	65CZK
Espresso Tonic	75CZK
Viennese coffee	70CZK
Irish coffee (whiskey)	80CZK
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	80CZK
Hot tea (selection)	45CZK
Grog from rum or griotte	65CZK
Mulled wine	80CZK

**JAMRTÁL**

Pub & Restaurant

APERITIVES*0,1l*

Martini Fiero	60CZK
Martini Rosso	60CZK

LIQUEURS*0,04l*

Fernet Stock	60CZK
Becherovka	60CZK
Jägermeister	60CZK
Peppermint	55CZK
Griotka	55CZK
Egg Liqueur	55CZK

SPIRITS*0,04l*

Vodka	60CZK
Plum brandy	80CZK
Pear brandy	80CZK
Gin	70CZK
Gin Passion Fruit	70CZK
Tequila	60CZK
Metaxa 5*	65CZK
Metaxa Greek Orange	65CZK
Bozkov Original	55CZK

WHISKY/WHISKEY, BRANDY*0,04l*

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey	80CZK
Ballantines Scotch Whisky	75CZK
Glen Broch Single Malt Scotch Whisky	80CZK

CHIPS, STICKS

Potato chips	45CZK
Salty sticks	35CZK